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Nr NAME ASSOC. DOB Nr NAME ASSOC. DOB

101 GALEANO, Jaime ESA 30-Oct-99 201 ARIAS, Emme ESA 13-Jan-98

102 QUEZADA, Job ESA 5-Feb-97 202 GALEANO, Andrea ESA 3-Sep-97

103 UMANZOR, Josué ESA 25-Jun-97 203 SALAZAR, Dinora ESA 26-Aug-99

104 LEIVA, Harold ESA 17-Jul-98 204 ORANTES, Cecilia ESA 14-Oct-99

105 BAEK, Dong Ju GUA 7-Jan-97 205 AGUSTIN , Caterine GUA 7-Nov-97

106 CORDERO , Camilo GUA 22-Apr-98 206 RIVERA , Dulce GUA 11-Feb-99

107 MORALES, Diego GUA 16-May-97 207 HERNANDEZ, Marilena GUA 12-Feb-99

108 ARCHILA , Josue GUA 14-Apr-98 208 SALAZAR , Madelyn GUA 15-Oct-97

109 MEDINA, Juan HON 9-Nov-98 209 SARMIENTO, Gina HON 7-Nov-98

110 BENITEZ, Freddy HON 10-Jul-98 210 DISCUA, Raquel HON 6-Feb-98

111 PINEDA, Ivan HON 10-Jun-99 211 PINEL , Rosa HON 21-Nov-97

112 MARADIAGA, Raul HON 8-Jan-97 212 NAVARRO, Katherine HON 28-Dec-98

113 GORGONA , Alberto PAN 26-Oct-99 213 VELARDE , Melibeth PAN 11-Oct-98

114 POLANCO , Gustavo PAN 20-Feb-99 214 MIRANDA , Melanie PAN 5-May-99

115 CANDANEDO , Carlos PAN 20-Apr-99 215 NUÑEZ , Claudia PAN 7-Dec-98

116 CHOCK , Jahir PAN 17-Nov-98 216 RIVERA , Jessy NIC 26-Feb-98

117 ORDOÑES, Hendrix NIC 7-Feb-98 217 JARQUIN, Yahoska NIC 17-Jan-99

118 AREVALO, Fernando NIC 21-Nov-99 218 MARTINEZ, Scarleth NIC 30-Jan-99

119 ROMERO, Eynar NIC 1-Feb-98 219 MEZA, Julissa NIC 18-Oct-98

120 SOMARRIBA, Juan NIC 4-Jun-99

LISTA DE PARTICIPANTES (39 JUGADORES)
PARTICIPANTES MASCULINO (20 PARTICIPANTES) FEMENINO PARTICIPANTES (19 PARTICIPANTES)

© RO - 2014 True information on 09/09/2014  at 1:13 p. m.



1st EL SALVADOR  ESA 502 1st GUATEMALA  GUA

2nd GUATEMALA  GUA 501 2nd EL SALVADOR ESA

3rd NICARAGUA NIC 504 3rd PANAMA PAN

UMANZOR, Josué ESA

GALEANO, Andrea ESA

BAEK, Dong Ju GUA

RIVERA , Dulce GUA

ARCHILA , Josue GUA

SALAZAR , Madelyn GUA

GALEANO, Jaime ESA

ARIAS, Emme ESA

ARIAS, Emme ESA 103 UMANZOR, Josué ESA

GALEANO, Andrea ESA 101 GALEANO, Jaime ESA

AGUSTIN , Caterine GUA 106 CORDERO , Camilo GUA

RIVERA , Dulce GUA 108 ARCHILA , Josue GUA

DISCUA, Raquel HON 117 ORDOÑES, Hendrix NIC

PINEL , Rosa HON 118 AREVALO, Fernando NIC

ORANTES, Cecilia ESA 113 GORGONA , Alberto PAN

SALAZAR, Dinora ESA 115 CANDANEDO , Carlos PAN

1st ARIAS, Emme ESA 108 1st ARCHILA , Josue GUA

2nd AGUSTIN , Caterine GUA 113 2nd GORGONA , Alberto PAN

3rd RIVERA , Dulce GUA 106 3rd CORDERO , Camilo GUA

3rd HERNANDEZ, Marilena GUA 101 3rd GALEANO, Jaime ESA

U-18 FEMENINO INDIVIDUAL U-18 MASCULINO INDIVIDUAL

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

2nd

1st

LISTA DE MEDALLAS

U-18 FEMENINO EQUIPOS U-18 MASCULINO EQUIPOS

DOBLES MIXTOS

1st

3rd

U-18 FEMENINO DOBLES U-18 MASCULINO DOBLES

2nd 2nd

3rd

1st
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1 Guatemala 6 7 14 9 9 18 11 40 34 74

2 El Salvador 7 6 14 9 11 10 7 35 29 64

3 Honduras 5 5 0 5

4 Nicaragua 5 4 5 3 8 9 17

5 Panama 4 5 5 10 4 20 24

PUNTEO GENERAL



Seed No. TEAM NAME COD P1 PLAYER 1 P2 PLAYER 2 P3 PLAYER 3 P4 PLAYER 4

1 501 EL SALVADOR ESA 101 GALEANO, Jaime 102 QUEZADA, Job 103 UMANZOR, Josué 104 LEIVA, Harold

2 502 GUATEMALA  GUA 105 BAEK, Dong Ju 106 CORDERO , Camilo 107 MORALES, Diego 108 ARCHILA , Josue

3 504 PANAMA PAN 113 GORGONA , Alberto 114 POLANCO , Gustavo 115 CANDANEDO , Carlos 116 CHOCK , Jahir 

4 505 NICARAGUA NIC 117 ORDOÑES, Hendrix 118 AREVALO, Fernando119 ROMERO, Eynar 120 SOMARRIBA, Juan 

Seed No. TEAM NAME COD P1 PLAYER 1 P2 PLAYER 2 P3 PLAYER 3 P4 PLAYER 4

1 601 EL SALVADOR  ESA 201 ARIAS, Emme 202 GALEANO, Andrea 203 SALAZAR, Dinora 204 ORANTES, Cecilia 

2 602 GUATEMALA  GUA 205 AGUSTIN , Caterine 206 RIVERA , Dulce 207 HERNANDEZ, Marilena208 SALAZAR , Madelyn

3 604 PANAMA PAN 213 VELARDE , Melibeth 214 MIRANDA , Melanie 215 NUÑEZ , Claudia z  No More Player

4 605 NICARAGUA NIC 216 RIVERA , Jessy 217 JARQUIN, Yahoska 218 MARTINEZ, Scarleth219 MEZA, Julissa

LISTA DE EQUIPOS

U-18 EQUIPOS MASCULINO

U-18 EQUIPOS FEMENINO

© RC - VHT - ITTF 2014 True information on 09/09/2014 at 1:13 p. m. 



1
1-Jan

Day Time Table Match A1 A2 A3 A4 Pts. Pos.

1 1-4

2 2-3

3 1-3

4 2-4

1 1-2

2 3-4

3/3

1

4/3

1.3333

3/4

0.75

-

3-0

0

505 NICARAGUA NIC 0-3

x BYE - - - -

0-3 1-3 3 4

6-Sep 9:30 504 PANAMA PAN 0-3 3-1 3-1 5 3

5 2

5-Sep 15:30 502 GUATEMALA  GUA 3-0 1-3 3-0 5 1

5-Sep 9:30 501 EL SALVADOR ESA 0-3 3-0

U-18 MASCULINO - GRUPO 1

U-18 EQUIPOS MASCULINO - GRUPO UNICO

© RO - ITTF 2014 True information on 09/09/2014 at 1:13 p. m.



1

Table: 1

3 - 0 Res. Total

A 103 UMANZOR, Josué - X 118 AREVALO, Fernando 11 - 7 11 - 7 13 - 15 11 - 4 - 3 - 1 1 - 0

B 101 GALEANO, Jaime - Y 117 ORDOÑES, Hendrix 13 - 15 11 - 6 14 - 12 14 - 12 - 3 - 1 2 - 0

102 QUEZADA, Job - 120 SOMARRIBA, Juan 

0 0

A 103 UMANZOR, Josué - Y 117 ORDOÑES, Hendrix - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0

B 101 GALEANO, Jaime - X 118 AREVALO, Fernando - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0

2

Table: 2

1 - 3 Res. Total

A 105 BAEK, Dong Ju - X 115 CANDANEDO , Carlos 6 - 11 8 - 11 5 - 11 - - 0 - 3 0 - 1

B 106 CORDERO , Camilo - Y 113 GORGONA , Alberto 11 - 8 15 - 13 8 - 11 4 - 11 8 - 11 2 - 3 0 - 2

108 ARCHILA , Josue - 114 POLANCO , Gustavo 

0 0

A 105 BAEK, Dong Ju - Y 113 GORGONA , Alberto 8 - 11 7 - 11 10 - 12 - - 0 - 3 1 - 3

B 106 CORDERO , Camilo - X 115 CANDANEDO , Carlos - - - - - 0 - 0 1 - 3

3

Table: 3

0 - 3 Res. Total

A 113 GORGONA , Alberto - X 101 GALEANO, Jaime 11 - 8 9 - 11 11 - 8 8 - 11 16 - 18 2 - 3 0 - 1

B 115 CANDANEDO , Carlos - Y 103 UMANZOR, Josué 8 - 11 5 - 11 2 - 11 - - 0 - 3 0 - 2

114 POLANCO , Gustavo - 102 QUEZADA, Job

0 0

A 113 GORGONA , Alberto - Y 103 UMANZOR, Josué - - - - - 0 - 0 0 - 3

B 115 CANDANEDO , Carlos - X 101 GALEANO, Jaime - - - - - 0 - 0 0 - 3

4

Table: 4

0 - 3 Res. Total

A 117 ORDOÑES, Hendrix - X 108 ARCHILA , Josue 7 - 11 7 - 11 6 - 11 - - 0 - 3 0 - 1

B 118 AREVALO, Fernando - Y 106 CORDERO , Camilo 11 - 13 4 - 11 4 - 11 - - 0 - 3 0 - 2

119 ROMERO, Eynar - 105 BAEK, Dong Ju

0 0

A 117 ORDOÑES, Hendrix - Y 106 CORDERO , Camilo - - - - - 0 - 0 0 - 3

B 118 AREVALO, Fernando - X 108 ARCHILA , Josue - - - - - 0 - 0 0 - 3

5

Table: 1

3 - 0 Res. Total

A 108 ARCHILA , Josue - X 101 GALEANO, Jaime 11 - 7 6 - 11 11 - 6 11 - 5 - 3 - 1 1 - 0

B 106 CORDERO , Camilo - Y 103 UMANZOR, Josué 11 - 7 11 - 3 7 - 11 9 - 11 12 - 10 3 - 2 2 - 0

105 BAEK, Dong Ju - 102 QUEZADA, Job

0 0

A 108 ARCHILA , Josue - Y 103 UMANZOR, Josué - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0

B 106 CORDERO , Camilo - X 101 GALEANO, Jaime - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0

6

Table: 2

1 - 3 Res. Total

A 117 ORDOÑES, Hendrix - X 115 CANDANEDO , Carlos 8 - 11 11 - 8 8 - 11 13 - 11 11 - 8 3 - 2 1 - 0

B 118 AREVALO, Fernando - Y 113 GORGONA , Alberto 9 - 11 4 - 11 12 - 10 7 - 11 - 1 - 3 1 - 1

120 SOMARRIBA, Juan - 114 POLANCO , Gustavo 

0 0

A 117 ORDOÑES, Hendrix - Y 113 GORGONA , Alberto 13 - 15 10 - 12 5 - 11 - - 0 - 3 1 - 3

B 118 AREVALO, Fernando - X 115 CANDANEDO , Carlos - - - - - 0 - 0 1 - 3

EL SALVADOR NICARAGUA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

JUNIOR BOYS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS

Event: U-18 Masculino Stage: Grupo Unico - Round 1 Day: 5-Sep Time: 9:30

Event: U-18 Masculino Stage: Grupo Unico - Round 1 Day:

- 7 - 3 - 1- 11 11 - 6 11C Z 11 - 7 9

C Z 11 - 6 11

5-Sep Time: 9:30

GUATEMALA  PANAMA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

3 - 0

5-Sep Time: 15:30

NICARAGUA EL SALVADOR 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

1 - 2- 5 - 3 - 1- 6 9 - 11 11

Event: U-18 Masculino Stage: Grupo Unico - Round 2 Day:

Event: U-18 Masculino Stage: Grupo Unico - Round 2 Day:

- - 0 - 3- 11 3 - 11C Z 4 - 11 9

C Z 11 - 13 4

5-Sep Time: 15:30

NICARAGUA GUATEMALA  1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

0 - 3

6-Sep Time: 9:30

GUATEMALA  EL SALVADOR 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

0 - 3- 11 - 1 - 3- 11 12 - 10 0

Event: U-18 Masculino Stage: Grupo Unico - Round 3 Day:

Event: U-18 Masculino Stage: Grupo Unico - Round 3 Day:

- 3 - 3 - 1- 12 11 - 7 11C Z 11 - 2 10

C Z 10 - 12 11

6-Sep Time: 9:30

NICARAGUA PANAMA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

3 - 0

1 - 2- 11 11 - 13 2 - 3- 7 12 - 10 8

© RO -  2014 True information on 09/09/2014 at 1:13 p. m.  hours



1
1-Jan

Day Time Table Match A1 A2 A3 A4 Pts. Pos.

3 1-4

4 2-3

1 1-3

2 2-4

3 1-2

4 3-4

3 1-2

4 4-5
- - - 0

4

6-Sep 15:30 x BYE - -

3

604 PANAMA PAN 0-3 0-3 1-3

0-3 0-3 3-1 46-Sep 9:30 605 NICARAGUA NIC

1

5 2

5-Sep 15:30 601 EL SALVADOR  ESA 3-1

GUA 1-3 3-0 3-0

U-18 FEMENINO - GRUPO 1

5-Sep 9:30 602 GUATEMALA 

U-18 EQUIPOS FEMENINO - GRUPO UNICO

3-0 3-0 6

3

© RO - ITTF 2014 True information on 09/09/2014 at 1:13 p. m.



1

Table: 3

0 - 3 Res. Total

A 213 VELARDE , Melibeth - X 206 RIVERA , Dulce 7 - 11 5 - 11 8 - 11 - - 0 - 3 0 - 1

B 214 MIRANDA , Melanie - Y 205 AGUSTIN , Caterine 2 - 11 4 - 11 4 - 11 - - 0 - 3 0 - 2

215 NUÑEZ , Claudia - 208 SALAZAR , Madelyn

0 0

A 213 VELARDE , Melibeth - Y 205 AGUSTIN , Caterine - - - - - 0 - 0 0 - 3

B 214 MIRANDA , Melanie - X 206 RIVERA , Dulce - - - - - 0 - 0 0 - 3

2

Table: 4

3 - 0 Res. Total

A 201 ARIAS, Emme - X 217 JARQUIN, Yahoska 11 - 2 11 - 4 11 - 3 - - 3 - 0 1 - 0

B 202 GALEANO, Andrea - Y 216 RIVERA , Jessy 11 - 5 11 - 5 11 - 9 - - 3 - 0 2 - 0

204 ORANTES, Cecilia - 218 MARTINEZ, Scarleth

0 0

A 201 ARIAS, Emme - Y 216 RIVERA , Jessy - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0

B 202 GALEANO, Andrea - X 217 JARQUIN, Yahoska - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0

3

Table: 1

0 - 3 Res. Total

A 216 RIVERA , Jessy - X 205 AGUSTIN , Caterine 2 - 11 5 - 11 4 - 11 - - 0 - 3 0 - 1

B 217 JARQUIN, Yahoska - Y 206 RIVERA , Dulce 4 - 11 6 - 11 4 - 11 - - 0 - 3 0 - 2

219 MEZA, Julissa - 208 SALAZAR , Madelyn

0 0

A 216 RIVERA , Jessy - Y 206 RIVERA , Dulce - - - - - 0 - 0 0 - 3

B 217 JARQUIN, Yahoska - X 205 AGUSTIN , Caterine - - - - - 0 - 0 0 - 3

4

Table: 2

3 - 0 Res. Total

A 201 ARIAS, Emme - X 214 MIRANDA , Melanie 11 - 5 11 - 5 11 - 3 - - 3 - 0 1 - 0

B 202 GALEANO, Andrea - Y 213 VELARDE , Melibeth 8 - 11 7 - 11 11 - 7 11 - 4 11 - 3 3 - 2 2 - 0

104 LEIVA, Harold - 215 NUÑEZ , Claudia 

0 0

A 201 ARIAS, Emme - Y 213 VELARDE , Melibeth - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0

B 202 GALEANO, Andrea - X 214 MIRANDA , Melanie - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0

5

Table: 3

1 - 3 Res. Total

A 205 AGUSTIN , Caterine - X 204 ORANTES, Cecilia 12 - 10 11 - 5 11 - 6 - - 3 - 0 1 - 0

B 206 RIVERA , Dulce - Y 201 ARIAS, Emme 5 - 11 8 - 11 8 - 11 - - 0 - 3 1 - 1

208 SALAZAR , Madelyn - 202 GALEANO, Andrea

0 0

A 205 AGUSTIN , Caterine - Y 201 ARIAS, Emme 4 - 11 9 - 11 11 - 7 7 - 11 - 1 - 3 1 - 3

B 206 RIVERA , Dulce - X 204 ORANTES, Cecilia - - - - - 0 - 0 1 - 3

6

Table: 4

3 - 1 Res. Total

A 216 RIVERA , Jessy - X 214 MIRANDA , Melanie 11 - 2 11 - 3 11 - 5 - - 3 - 0 1 - 0

B 217 JARQUIN, Yahoska - Y 213 VELARDE , Melibeth 5 - 11 1 - 11 2 - 11 - - 0 - 3 1 - 1

219 MEZA, Julissa - 215 NUÑEZ , Claudia 

0 0

A 216 RIVERA , Jessy - Y 213 VELARDE , Melibeth 11 - 9 8 - 11 11 - 5 12 - 10 - 3 - 1 3 - 1

B 217 JARQUIN, Yahoska - X 214 MIRANDA , Melanie - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 1

U-18 EQUIPOS FEMENINO - RESULTADOS DETALLADOS

Event: U-18 Femenino Stage: Grupo Unico - Round 1 Day:

2 - 11 2

5-Sep Time: 9:30

PANAMA GUATEMALA  1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

0 - 3

Event: U-18 Femenino Stage: Grupo Unico - Round 1 Day:

- - 0 - 3- 11 2 - 11C Z

11 - 1 11

5-Sep Time: 9:30

EL SALVADOR  NICARAGUA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

3 - 0

Event: U-18 Femenino Stage: Grupo Unico - Round 2 Day:

- - 3 - 0- 2 11 - 4C Z

2 - 11 5

5-Sep Time: 15:30

NICARAGUA GUATEMALA  1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

0 - 3

Event: U-18 Femenino Stage: Grupo Unico - Round 2 Day:

- - 0 - 3- 11 1 - 11C Z

11 - 1 11

5-Sep Time: 15:30

EL SALVADOR  PANAMA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

3 - 0

Event: U-18 Femenino Stage: Grupo Unico - Round 3 Day:

- - 3 - 0- 3 11 - 1C Z

2 - 11 5

6-Sep Time: 9:30

GUATEMALA  EL SALVADOR  1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

1 - 2

Event: U-18 Femenino Stage: Grupo Unico - Round 3 Day:

- - 0 - 3- 11 3 - 11C Z

11 - 6 11

6-Sep Time: 9:30

NICARAGUA PANAMA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

2 - 1- - 3 - 0- 4 11 - 8C Z

© RO - ITTF 2014 True information on 09/09/2014 at 1:13 p. m.  hours



1 106 CORDERO , Camilo GUA
205 AGUSTIN , Caterine GUA

3 - 0  (12, 2, 3)
7-Sep  - 9:30h T 1 106 CORDERO , Camilo GUA

205 AGUSTIN , Caterine GUA
118 AREVALO, Fernando NIC

2 217 JARQUIN, Yahoska NIC

3 - 1  (8, -7, 7, 9)
7-Sep  - 10:30h T 1 103 UMANZOR, Josué ESA

202 GALEANO, Andrea ESA

3 119 ROMERO, Eynar NIC
219 MEZA, Julissa NIC

103 UMANZOR, Josué ESA
7-Sep  - 9:30h T 2 202 GALEANO, Andrea ESA

3 - 0  (2, 4, 2)
103 UMANZOR, Josué ESA

4 202 GALEANO, Andrea ESA

3 - 1  (-9, 12, 9, 4)
7-Sep  - 11:00h T 1 103 UMANZOR, Josué ESA

202 GALEANO, Andrea ESA

5 110 BENITEZ, Freddy HON
210 DISCUA, Raquel HON

3 - 0  (4, 3, 7)
7-Sep  - 9:30h T 3 108 ARCHILA , Josue GUA

208 SALAZAR , Madelyn GUA
108 ARCHILA , Josue GUA

6 208 SALAZAR , Madelyn GUA

108 ARCHILA , Josue GUA
7-Sep  - 10:30h T 2 208 SALAZAR , Madelyn GUA

3 - 2  (7, -12, 5, -6, 8)

7 104 LEIVA, Harold ESA
203 SALAZAR, Dinora ESA

104 LEIVA, Harold ESA
7-Sep  - 9:30h T 4 203 SALAZAR, Dinora ESA

3 - 1  (-4, 9, 9, 9)
114 POLANCO , Gustavo PAN

8 213 VELARDE , Melibeth PAN

WINNERS:
103 UMANZOR, Josué ESA
202 GALEANO, Andrea ESA

3 - 1  (6, -8, 8, 1)
9 117 ORDOÑES, Hendrix NIC

216 RIVERA , Jessy NIC
3 - 1  (9, 10, -6, 5)

7-Sep  - 9:55h T 1 102 QUEZADA, Job ESA
204 ORANTES, Cecilia ESA

102 QUEZADA, Job ESA
10 204 ORANTES, Cecilia ESA

3 - 2  (10, -10, 6, -8, 6)
7-Sep  - 10:30h T 3 105 BAEK, Dong Ju GUA

206 RIVERA , Dulce GUA

11 116 CHOCK , Jahir PAN
215 NUÑEZ , Claudia PAN

105 BAEK, Dong Ju GUA
7-Sep  - 9:55h T 2 206 RIVERA , Dulce GUA

3 - 0  (7, 8, 4)
105 BAEK, Dong Ju GUA

12 206 RIVERA , Dulce GUA

105 BAEK, Dong Ju GUA
7-Sep  - 11:00h T 2 206 RIVERA , Dulce GUA

3 - 0  (6, 7, 14)

13 113 GORGONA , Alberto PAN
214 MIRANDA , Melanie PAN

3 - 0  (7, 7, 6)
7-Sep  - 9:55h T 3 107 MORALES, Diego GUA

207 HERNANDEZ, Marilena GUA
107 MORALES, Diego GUA

14 207 HERNANDEZ, Marilena GUA

101 GALEANO, Jaime ESA
7-Sep  - 10:30h T 4 201 ARIAS, Emme ESA

3 - 0  (11, 11, 3)

15 120 SOMARRIBA, Juan NIC
218 MARTINEZ, Scarleth NIC

101 GALEANO, Jaime ESA
7-Sep  - 9:55h T 4 201 ARIAS, Emme ESA

3 - 0  (4, 2, 5)
101 GALEANO, Jaime ESA

16 201 ARIAS, Emme ESA

7-Sep  - 11:30h T 1

BEST OF 5 GAMES!!

MIXED  DOUBLES

True information on 09/09/2014 at 1:13 p. m.



1 106 CORDERO , Camilo GUA
108 ARCHILA , Josue GUA

3 - 1  (8, -9, 10, 9)
7-Sep  - 16:00h T 1 106 CORDERO , Camilo GUA

108 ARCHILA , Josue GUA

102 QUEZADA, Job ESA
2 104 LEIVA, Harold ESA

3 - 2  (9, -8, -10, 6, 4)
7-Sep  - 16:30h T 3 106 CORDERO , Camilo GUA

108 ARCHILA , Josue GUA

3 120 SOMARRIBA, Juan NIC
119 ROMERO, Eynar NIC

113 GORGONA , Alberto PAN
7-Sep  - 16:00h T 2 115 CANDANEDO , Carlos PAN

3 - 1  (10, -9, 3, 7)

113 GORGONA , Alberto PAN
4 115 CANDANEDO , Carlos PAN

WINNERS:
103 UMANZOR, Josué ESA
101 GALEANO, Jaime ESA

3 - 0  (7, 9, 4)

5 117 ORDOÑES, Hendrix NIC
118 AREVALO, Fernando NIC

3 - 1  (-8, 4, 7, 6)
7-Sep  - 16:00h T 3 117 ORDOÑES, Hendrix NIC

118 AREVALO, Fernando NIC

114 POLANCO , Gustavo PAN
6 116 CHOCK , Jahir PAN

103 UMANZOR, Josué ESA
7-Sep  - 16:30h T 4 101 GALEANO, Jaime ESA

3 - 0  (5, 8, 6)

7 105 BAEK, Dong Ju GUA
107 MORALES, Diego GUA

103 UMANZOR, Josué ESA
7-Sep  - 16:00h T 4 101 GALEANO, Jaime ESA

3 - 1  (10, -9, 8, 13)

103 UMANZOR, Josué ESA
8 101 GALEANO, Jaime ESA

7-Sep  - 17:00h T 1

BEST OF 5 GAMES!!

JUNIOR BOYS DOUBLES

True information on 09/09/2014 at 1:13 p. m.



1 201 ARIAS, Emme ESA
202 GALEANO, Andrea ESA

3 - 0  (13, 4, 6)
7-Sep  - 15:30h T 1 201 ARIAS, Emme ESA

202 GALEANO, Andrea ESA

208 SALAZAR , Madelyn GUA
2 207 HERNANDEZ, Marilena GUA

3 - 0  (2, 6, 2)
7-Sep  - 16:30h T 1 201 ARIAS, Emme ESA

202 GALEANO, Andrea ESA

3 210 DISCUA, Raquel HON
211 PINEL , Rosa HON

210 DISCUA, Raquel HON
7-Sep  - 15:30h T 2 211 PINEL , Rosa HON

3 - 0  (5, 7, 3)

216 RIVERA , Jessy NIC
4 217 JARQUIN, Yahoska NIC

WINNERS:
201 ARIAS, Emme ESA
202 GALEANO, Andrea ESA

3 - 1  (-4, 11, 8, 9)

5 213 VELARDE , Melibeth PAN
214 MIRANDA , Melanie PAN

3 - 0  (3, 7, 8)
7-Sep  - 15:30h T 3 204 ORANTES, Cecilia ESA

203 SALAZAR, Dinora ESA

204 ORANTES, Cecilia ESA
6 203 SALAZAR, Dinora ESA

205 AGUSTIN , Caterine GUA
7-Sep  - 16:30h T 2 206 RIVERA , Dulce GUA

3 - 1  (6, 4, -14, 2)

7 218 MARTINEZ, Scarleth NIC
219 MEZA, Julissa NIC

205 AGUSTIN , Caterine GUA
7-Sep  - 15:30h T 4 206 RIVERA , Dulce GUA

3 - 0  (3, 2, 3)

205 AGUSTIN , Caterine GUA
8 206 RIVERA , Dulce GUA

7-Sep  - 17:00h T 2

BEST OF 5 GAMES!!

JUNIOR GIRLS DOUBLES
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Match Date Time Table 1 2 3 Pts. Pos.

1-3 1 3 - 0 3 - 0
7, 4, 7 5, 7, 4

1-2 2 3 - 1
3, -3, 8, 3

2-3 3

Match Date Time Table 1 2 3 Pts. Pos.

1-3 2 0 - 3 3 - 0
-8, -6, -9 1, 7, 3

1-2 3 3 - 0
10, 6, 4

2-3 4

Match Date Time Table 1 2 3 Pts. Pos.

1-3 3 3 - 0 3 - 2
5, 9, 4 8,-6,6,-9,6

1-2 4 1 - 3
-9, -8, 9, -6

2-3 5

Match Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Pts. Pos.

1-3 4 0 - 3 1 - 3 3 - 2
2-4 5 -8, -6, -6 -8, -11, 8, -6 9,7,-5,-7,9

1-2 5 3 - 1 3 - 0
3-4 6 -7, 2, 9, 5 10, 7, 11

1-4 16:25 6 3 - 1
2-3 16:50 1 -12, 8, 6, 7

Match Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Pts. Pos.

1-3 15:30 6 0 - 3 0 - 3 1 - 3
2-4 16:00 1 -6, -5, -9 -6, -9, -7 -7, 6, -7, -8

1-2 1 2 - 3 3 - 0 5/3
3-4 2 8,-8,7,-8,-7 6, 7, 6 1.666666667

1-4 2 1 - 3 4/5
2-3 3 9, -3, -6, -7 0.8

3/4
0.75

3 - 1 5 3

3 - 2 5 2

4 104 LEIVA, Harold ESA 3 - 1 0 - 3

5 1

8-Sep 16:50 3 114 POLANCO , Gustavo PAN 3 - 0

3 4

8-Sep 16:25 2 105 BAEK, Dong Ju GUA 3 - 0

1 - 3 3 4

JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 5

8-Sep 1 110 BENITEZ, Freddy HON

1 - 3 5 2

4 116 CHOCK , Jahir PAN 2 - 3 0 - 3

3 - 0 6 1

8-Sep 3 107 MORALES, Diego GUA 3 - 1

NIC 4 3

8-Sep 16:00 2 101 GALEANO, Jaime ESA

JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 4

8-Sep 15:30 1 117 ORDOÑES, Hendrix

3 - 1 3 2

2 3

8-Sep 16:25 3 102 QUEZADA, Job ESA 2 - 3

4 1

8-Sep 16:00 2 118 AREVALO, Fernando NIC 0 - 3

8-Sep 15:30 1 113 GORGONA , Alberto PAN

JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 3

0 - 3 0 - 3 2 3

3 - 0 4 1

8-Sep 16:25 3 119 ROMERO, Eynar NIC

ESA 3 2

8-Sep 16:00 2 108 ARCHILA , Josue GUA

JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 2

8-Sep 15:30 1 103 UMANZOR, Josué 

1 - 3 2 3

3 2

8-Sep 16:25 3 120 SOMARRIBA, Juan NIC 0 - 3

4 1

8-Sep 16:00 2 115 CANDANEDO , Carlos PAN 0 - 3

JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE ( 5 GROUPS)
2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups -  best of 7 in Main Draw

Second Stage Draw on 8 September at 17:15 hrs. Second stage matches start on 9 September at 09:00 hrs.

JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 1

8-Sep 15:30 1 106 CORDERO , Camilo GUA
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1 106 CORDERO , Camilo GUA

106 CORDERO , Camilo GUA

2 X  Bye 0

4 - 1  (8, 7, -9, 6, 5)

9-Sep - 9:30h Table 1 106 CORDERO , Camilo GUA

3 X  Bye 0

107 MORALES, Diego GUA

4 107 MORALES, Diego GUA

4 - 3  (-6, -7, -7, 9, 10, 8, 9)

9-Sep - 10:40h Table 3 113 GORGONA , Alberto PAN

5 105 BAEK, Dong Ju GUA

4 - 0  (4, 8, 6, 14)

9-Sep - 9:00h Table 3 103 UMANZOR, Josué ESA

6 103 UMANZOR, Josué ESA

9-Sep - 9:30h Table 2 113 GORGONA , Alberto PAN

4 - 2  (-7, -7, 6, 9, 8, 7)

7 X  Bye 0

113 GORGONA , Alberto PAN

8 113 GORGONA , Alberto PAN

WINNER
9-Sep - 11:20h Table 1 108 ARCHILA , Josue GUA

4 - 1  (5, -9, 8, 9, 4)

9 101 GALEANO, Jaime ESA

101 GALEANO, Jaime ESA

10 X  Bye 0

4 - 0  (3, 4, 5, 5)

9-Sep - 9:30h Table 3 101 GALEANO, Jaime ESA

11 115 CANDANEDO , Carlos PAN

9-Sep - 9:00h Table 4 115 CANDANEDO , Carlos PAN

4 - 1  (10, 5, -3, 6, 11)

12 102 QUEZADA, Job ESA

9-Sep - 10:40h Table 4 108 ARCHILA , Josue GUA

4 - 0  (4, 3, 3, 6)

13 114 POLANCO , Gustavo PAN

114 POLANCO , Gustavo PAN

14 X  Bye 0

9-Sep - 9:30h Table 4 108 ARCHILA , Josue GUA

4 - 0  (8, 4, 9, 7)

15 X  Bye 0

108 ARCHILA , Josue GUA

16 108 ARCHILA , Josue GUA

BEST OF 7 GAMES!!

JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - MAIN DRAW
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Match Date Time Table 1 2 3 Pts. Pos.

1-3 1 3 - 0 3 - 0
2, 1, 1 3, 3, 3

1-2 6 3 - 1
-13, 9, 6, 9

2-3

3

Match Date Time Table 1 2 3 Pts. Pos.

1-3 2 3 - 0 3 - 0
2-4 3, 2, 3 2, 2, 5

1-2 5 3 - 0
3-4 8, 5, 5

2-3

4

Match Date Time Table 1 2 3 Pts. Pos.

1-3 3 0 - 3 0 - 3
-5, -7, -5 -8, -6, -8

1-2 4 3 - 1
8, 7, -9, 5

2-3

5

Match Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Pts. Pos.

1-3 4 3 - 0 2 - 3 0 - 3
2-4 5 2, 4, 6 8,-8,-6,8,-7 -6, -4, -6

1-2 2 0 - 3 0 - 3
3-4 3 -4, -4, -3 -9, -3, -4

1-4 10:25 6 3 - 0
2-3 10:50 1 6, 8, 9

Match Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Pts. Pos.

1-3 9:30 6 0 - 3 3 - 0 0 - 3
2-4 10:00 1 -5, -2, -4 6, 7, 3 -7, -8, -9

1-2 1 3 - 0 3 - 0
3-4 2 2, 3, 4 7, 7, 8

1-4 2 0 - 3
2-3 3 0, -2, -2

3 - 0 5 2

0 - 3 3 4

4 203 SALAZAR, Dinora ESA 3 - 0 0 - 3

6 1

8-Sep 10:50 3 218 MARTINEZ, Scarleth NIC 0 - 3

4 3

8-Sep 10:25 2 206 RIVERA , Dulce GUA 3 - 0

0 - 3 5 2

JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 5

8-Sep 1 210 DISCUA, Raquel HON

3 - 0 6 1

4 207 HERNANDEZ, Marilena GUA 3 - 0 3 - 0

0 - 3 3 4

8-Sep 3 204 ORANTES, Cecilia ESA 3 - 2

PAN 4 3

8-Sep 10:00 2 211 PINEL , Rosa HON

JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 4

8-Sep 9:30 1 213 VELARDE , Melibeth 

1 - 3 3 2

4 1

8-Sep 10:25 3 208 SALAZAR , Madelyn GUA 3 - 0

2 3

8-Sep 10:00 2 202 GALEANO, Andrea ESA 3 - 0

8-Sep 9:30 1 216 RIVERA , Jessy NIC

JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 3

0 - 3 0 - 3 2 3

0 - 3 3 2

8-Sep 10:25 3 215 NUÑEZ , Claudia PAN

GUA 4 1

8-Sep 10:00 2 217 JARQUIN, Yahoska NIC

JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 2

8-Sep 9:30 1 205 AGUSTIN , Caterine

1 - 3 2 3

3 2

8-Sep 10:25 3 219 MEZA, Julissa NIC 0 - 3

4 1

8-Sep 10:00 2 214 MIRANDA , Melanie PAN 0 - 3

JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE ( 5 GROUPS)
2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups, best of 7 in Main Draw

Second Stage Draw on 8 September at 17:30 hrs. Second stage matches start on 9 September at 09:00 hrs.

JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 1

8-Sep 9:30 1 201 ARIAS, Emme ESA
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1 201 ARIAS, Emme ESA

201 ARIAS, Emme ESA

2 X  Bye 0

4 - 0  (6, 2, 7, 5)

9-Sep - 10:05h Table 1 201 ARIAS, Emme ESA

3 X  Bye 0

208 SALAZAR , MadelynGUA

4 208 SALAZAR , Madelyn GUA

4 - 0  (4, 6, 16, 9)

9-Sep - 10:40h Table 1 201 ARIAS, Emme ESA

5 206 RIVERA , Dulce GUA

4 - 0  (2, 6, 3, 5)

9-Sep - 9:00h Table 1 206 RIVERA , Dulce GUA

6 217 JARQUIN, Yahoska NIC

9-Sep - 10:05h Table 2 206 RIVERA , Dulce GUA

4 - 1  (8, -9, 2, 8, 6)

7 X  Bye 0

204 ORANTES, Cecilia ESA

8 204 ORANTES, Cecilia ESA

CHAMPION:
9-Sep - 11:20h Table 2 201 ARIAS, Emme ESA

4 - 1  (5, -7, 8, 1, 10)

9 202 GALEANO, Andrea ESA

202 GALEANO, Andrea ESA

10 X  Bye 0

4 - 2  (-8, 9, -7, 6, 8, 4)

9-Sep - 10:05h Table 3 207 HERNANDEZ, Marilena GUA

11 214 MIRANDA , Melanie PAN

9-Sep - 9:00h Table 2 207 HERNANDEZ, MarilenaGUA

4 - 0  (1, 1, 2, 3)

12 207 HERNANDEZ, MarilenaGUA

9-Sep - 10:40h Table 2 205 AGUSTIN , CaterineGUA

4 - 0  (9, 6, 9, 10)

13 203 SALAZAR, Dinora ESA

203 SALAZAR, Dinora ESA

14 X  Bye 0

9-Sep - 10:05h Table 4 205 AGUSTIN , CaterineGUA

4 - 1  (5, -2, 6, 6, 3)

15 X  Bye 0

205 AGUSTIN , CaterineGUA

16 205 AGUSTIN , Caterine GUA

BEST OF 7 GAMES!!

JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - MAIN DRAW
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Code Name Association Gender Function

R MARTINEZ Victor GUA M Referee

DR RAMIREZ Juan Jose GUA M Deputy Referee

DR OCHOA Ruben GUA M Deputy Referee

1 GARCIA Jose Maria GUA M Arbitro ITTF

2 AGUILAR Wilson GUA M Árbitro ITTF

3 FIGUEROA Dimas ESA M Árbitro ITTF

4 MENDOZA Alejandro ESA M Árbitro ITTF

5 ACOSTA Cesar PAN M Arbitro ITTF

6 LUCERO Edwin GUA M Árbitro BCU

7 PAZ Hugo GUA M Arbitro Nacional

8 CATALÁN Omar GUA M Árbitro Nacional

9 MIGUEL Byron GUA M Árbitro Nacional

10 VENTURA Paula GUA W Árbitro Nacional

11 ORELLANA Graciela GUA W Árbitro Nacional

LIST OF OFFICIALS
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